
65 Nuneaton - Mira - Tamworth

Arriva Midlands

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 11th July 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Mile Oak, adj Sir Robert Peel Hospital
Ventura Park, adj Asda Store
Tamworth Town Centre, Bus Interchange (Stand N)  arr
Tamworth Town Centre, Bus Interchange (Stand N)  dep
Stonydelph, opp Pennine Way
Polesworth, adj Shops
Dordon, opp Birchwood Primary School
Dordon, opp Long Street
Grendon, adj Post Office
Atherstone, adj Bus Station  arr
Atherstone, adj Bus Station  dep
Higham-on-the-Hill, adj MIRA
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)  arr
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)  dep
Nuneaton, adj George Eliot Hospital Main Entrance

0545
0559
0607

0623
0626
0636
0639
0650
0700

0635
0649
0657

0713
0716
0729
0729
0740
0750

0730
0744
0752

0808
0811
0824
0824
0835
0850

1

0740
0754
0802s
0810
0823
0826s
0839

2

0745
0759
0807

0823
0826
0839

0901
0914
0919
0930
0940
0945
0952

0900
0905
0913
0920
0934
0942

0958
1001
1014
1019
1030
1040
1045
1052

1000
1005
1013
1020
1034
1042

1058
1101
1114
1119
1130
1140
1145
1152

1100
1105
1113
1120
1134
1142

1158
1201
1214
1219
1230
1240
1245
1252

1200
1205
1213
1220
1234
1242

1258
1301
1314
1319
1330
1340
1345
1352

1300
1305
1313
1320
1334
1342

1358
1401
1414
1419
1430
1440
1445
1447

1400
1405
1413
1420
1434
1442

1458
1501
1514
1519
1530
1540
1545
1552

1500
1505
1513
1520
1534
1542

1558
1601
1614
1619
1630
1640
1645
1652

1605
1613
1620
1634
1642

1658
1701
1714
1719
1730
1740
1745
1752

1635
1643
1650
1704
1712

1728
1731
1744
1749
1800
1810

1735
1743
1750
1804
1812

1828
1831
1844
1849
1900
1910
1915
1922

1835
1843
1850
1904
1912

1928
1931
1944

Saturdays
Mile Oak, adj Sir Robert Peel Hospital
Ventura Park, adj Asda Store
Tamworth Town Centre, Bus Interchange (Stand N)  arr
Tamworth Town Centre, Bus Interchange (Stand N)  dep
Stonydelph, opp Pennine Way
Polesworth, adj Shops
Dordon, opp Long Street
Grendon, adj Post Office
Atherstone, adj Bus Station  arr
Atherstone, adj Bus Station  dep
Higham-on-the-Hill, adj MIRA
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)  arr
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)  dep
Nuneaton, adj George Eliot Hospital Main Entrance

0545
0559
0607
0623
0626
0636
0639
0650
0700

0645
0659
0707
0723
0726
0736
0739
0750
0800

0735
0749
0757
0813
0816
0826
0829
0840
0850

0820
0834
0842
0858
0901
0914
0919
0930
0940
0945
0952

0900
0905
0913
0920
0934
0942
0958
1001
1014
1019
1030
1040
1045
1052

1000
1005
1013
1020
1034
1042
1058
1101
1114
1119
1130
1140
1145
1152

1100
1105
1113
1120
1134
1142
1158
1201
1214
1219
1230
1240
1245
1252

1200
1205
1213
1220
1234
1242
1258
1301
1314
1319
1330
1340
1345
1352

1300
1305
1313
1320
1334
1342
1358
1401
1414
1419
1430
1440
1445
1447

1400
1405
1413
1420
1434
1442
1458
1501
1514
1519
1530
1540
1545
1552

1500
1505
1513
1520
1534
1542
1558
1601
1614
1619
1630
1640
1645
1652

1600
1605
1613
1620
1634
1642
1658
1701
1714
1719
1730
1740
1745
1752

1635
1643
1650
1704
1712
1728
1731
1744
1749
1800
1810

1735
1743
1750
1804
1812
1828
1831
1844
1849
1900
1910
1915
1922

1835
1843
1850
1904
1912
1928
1931
1944

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - to 26.10.18, not 23.7.18 to 31.8.
2 - from 23.7.18, not 3.9.18 to 26.10.

Notes: s - sets down only

Leicestershire07/06/2018 1730



65 Tamworth - Mira - Nuneaton

Arriva Midlands

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 11th July 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Nuneaton, adj George Eliot Hospital Main Entrance
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)  arr
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)  dep
Higham-on-the-Hill, adj MIRA
Atherstone, adj Bus Station  arr
Atherstone, adj Bus Station  dep
Grendon, adj Boot Inn
Dordon, adj Dordon Congregational Church
Dordon, adj Polesworth School
Polesworth, High Street (NW-bound)
Stonydelph, adj Pennine Way
Tamworth Town Centre, adj Bus Interchange  arr
Tamworth Town Centre, adj Bus Interchange  dep
Ventura Park, adj Asda Store
Mile Oak, adj Sir Robert Peel Hospital

0635
0647
0650

0707
0714
0728

0705
0715
0726
0730
0742
0745

0802
0809
0828
0835
0841
0848

0805
0815
0826
0830
0842
0845

0902
0909
0928
0935
0941
0948

0910
0920
0931
0935
0947
0950

1007
1014
1028
1035
1041
1048

0952
1002
1010
1020
1031
1035
1047
1050

1107
1114
1128
1135
1141
1148

1052
1102
1110
1120
1131
1135
1147
1150

1207
1214
1228
1235
1241
1248

1152
1202
1210
1220
1231
1235
1247
1250

1307
1314
1328
1335
1341
1348

1252
1302
1310
1320
1331
1335
1347
1350

1407
1414
1428
1435
1441
1448

2
1352
1402
1410
1420
1431
1435
1447
1450

1507
1514
1528

1
1352
1402
1410
1420
1431
1445
1457
1500
1510
1517
1524
1538

1600
1605

1452
1502
1510
1520
1531
1535
1547
1550

1607
1614
1628
1630
1635

1552
1602
1610
1620
1631
1635
1647
1650

1707
1714
1728
1730
1735

1652
1702
1710
1720
1731
1735
1747
1750

1807
1814
1828
1830
1835

1752
1802
1810
1820
1831
1835
1847
1850

1907
1914
1928

1922
1932
1935
1945
1956
2000
2012
2015

2032
2039
2053

Saturdays
Nuneaton, adj George Eliot Hospital Main Entrance
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)  arr
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)  dep
Higham-on-the-Hill, adj MIRA
Atherstone, adj Bus Station  arr
Atherstone, adj Bus Station  dep
Grendon, adj Boot Inn
Dordon, adj Dordon Congregational Church
Polesworth, High Street (NW-bound)
Stonydelph, adj Pennine Way
Tamworth Town Centre, adj Bus Interchange  arr
Tamworth Town Centre, adj Bus Interchange  dep
Ventura Park, adj Asda Store
Mile Oak, adj Sir Robert Peel Hospital

0635
0647
0650
0707
0714
0728

0710
0720
0731
0735
0747
0750
0807
0814
0828
0835
0841
0848

0810
0820
0831
0835
0847
0850
0907
0914
0928
0935
0941
0948

0910
0920
0931
0935
0947
0950
1007
1014
1028
1035
1041
1048

0952
1002
1010
1020
1031
1035
1047
1050
1107
1114
1128
1135
1141
1148

1052
1102
1110
1120
1131
1135
1147
1150
1207
1214
1228
1235
1241
1248

1152
1202
1210
1220
1231
1235
1247
1250
1307
1314
1328
1335
1341
1348

1252
1302
1310
1320
1331
1335
1347
1350
1407
1414
1428
1435
1441
1448

1352
1402
1410
1420
1431
1435
1447
1450
1507
1514
1528
1535
1541
1548

1452
1502
1510
1520
1531
1535
1547
1550
1607
1614
1628
1630
1635

1552
1602
1610
1620
1631
1635
1647
1650
1707
1714
1728
1730
1735

1652
1702
1710
1720
1731
1735
1747
1750
1807
1814
1828
1830
1835

1752
1802
1810
1820
1831
1835
1847
1850
1907
1914
1928

1922
1932
1935
1945
1956
2000
2012
2015
2032
2039
2053

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - to 26.10.18, not 23.7.18 to 31.8.
2 - from 23.7.18, not 3.9.18 to 26.10.
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65 Nuneaton - Mira - Tamworth

Arriva Midlands

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
-
stadpdtw
stadmpwm
-
stagpwtj
stagpwtm
stagpgad
stagmpwa
stagpgma
stagpgmj
-
-
stagmwma
stagpjam
stagpagt
stagpajd
stagmpgp
stagpdtw
stagpajt
stagpama
stagpamd
stagmpgw
-
stagpamt
stagpawp
stagpdad
wardadjw
wardadmd
wardmdtg
wardmwtp
wardadmp
wardmgat
wardadmw
warawatw
warawatp
wardmdtw
wardadmt
wardpgjg
warapajm
warapajt
warapama
wardadmj
wardmdwa
warapjpj
warapjpt
warapamg
warawaga
warawagd
warampmg
warampmt
wardgjwm
wardgjwt
wardgmag
wardgmam
wardpdaj
wardpdag
wardmwpw
wardmdpj
wardpawm
wardmdpm
wardpawg
wardpdat
waragwjm
waragwjd
waragwdw
waradaja
waragwja
waragwgt
waragwgm
waragwgd
waratjpd
leijdgtp
wardpdmj
wardpdmd
wardpdjw
wardatwp
warawmjm
warawmjt

Stop Name
Mile Oak, adj Sir Robert Peel Hospital
Bonehill, adj Brewster Close
Mile Oak, adj Affleck Avenue
Mile Oak, adj Mile Oak Hotel
Ventura Park, adj Etchell Road
Ventura Park, adj Sainsbury’s Store
Ventura Park, adj Asda Store
Ventura Park, adj Mcdonalds Restaurant
The Leys, adj Fire Station
Tamworth, opp Three Tuns
Tamworth Town Centre, Bus Interchange (Stand N)
Tamworth Town Centre, opp Arriva Bus Depot
Tamworth Town Centre, nr Railway Station
Tamworth Town Centre, adj Aldi Store
Bolehall, adj Kettlebrook Road
Bolehall, opp Basin Lane
Glascote, adj Dolphin Inn
Glascote, adj Clifford Street
Glascote Heath, adj Sheepcote Lane
Glascote Heath, opp Glascote Heath Primary School
Glascote Heath, adj Mercian Way
Stonydelph, adj Sandy Way
Stonydelph, opp Pennine Way
Stonydelph, opp Blackdown
Stonydelph, opp Mendip Way
Stonydelph, opp Broadlee
Polesworth, opp Sports Ground
Polesworth, opp Hermitage Close
Polesworth, adj Bulls Head
Polesworth, opp Fire Station
Polesworth, adj Bridge
Polesworth, adj Polesworth Fish Bar
Polesworth, opp Nethersole School
Polesworth, High Street (NW-bound)
Polesworth, adj Shops
Polesworth, opp Elizabeth Avenue
Polesworth, adj Bridge
Polesworth, adj Gulf Garage
Polesworth, Potters Lane
Dordon, opp Morris Hill
Dordon, opp St Leonards View
Polesworth, adj Potters Lane
Dordon, Fairfields Hill (S-bound)
Dordon, opp Birchwood Primary School
Dordon, opp Cross Walk
Dordon, opp Library
Dordon, adj Corbin Road
Dordon, adj Dukes Road
Dordon, opp Long Street
Dordon, adj Esso Garage
Grendon, adj Swan Farm
Grendon, adj Post Office
Grendon, adj Riddings Farm
Atherstone, adj Green Lane
Atherstone, opp Abeles Way
Atherstone, adj Holly Lane
Atherstone, opp Holly Lane
Atherstone, opp Lister Road
Atherstone, adj Royal Meadow Drive
Atherstone, opp York Avenue
Atherstone, adj Ratcliffe Road
Atherstone, adj Princess Road
Atherstone, adj Atherstone College
Atherstone, nr Long Street
Atherstone, opp Woolpack Way
Atherstone, adj Bus Station
Atherstone, adj New Dolphin Inn
Atherstone, opp Convent Lane
Mancetter, adj Queen Elizabeth School
Mancetter, Witherley Road (S-bound)
Mancetter, opp Post Office
Higham-on-the-Hill, adj MIRA
Nuneaton, Watling Street (SW-bound)
Nuneaton, adj Milby Drive
Nuneaton, adj Peake Avenue
Nuneaton, adj St Nicolas Park Drive
Nuneaton, opp Brookdale Road
Nuneaton, adj North Warwickshire College

Street
Lichfield Street
Lichfield Street
Lichfield Street
Watling Street
Ventura Park Road
Ventura Park Road
Ventura Park
Ventura Park
Lichfield Street
Lichfield Street
Corporation Street
Aldergate
Albert Street
Saxon Drive
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Chiltern Road
Chiltern Road
Chiltern Road
Tamworth Road
Tamworth Road
Tamworth Road
Tamworth Road
Bridge Street
High Street
High Street
Coronation Avenue
Nethersole Street
Nethersole Street
Bridge Street
Grendon Road
 
Bardon View Road
Bardon View Road
Market Street
Dordon Road
Dordon Road
Whitehouse Road
Roman Way
Kitwood Avenue
Kitwood Avenue
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Holly Lane
Rowland Way
Sheepy Road
St Georges Road
St Georges Road
St Georges Road
St Georges Road
Ratcliffe Road
Ratcliffe Road
Ratcliffe Street
South Street
Station Street
Long Street
Witherley Road
Witherley Road
Mancetter Road
Mancetter Road
Mira Drive
Higham Lane
Higham Lane
Higham Lane
Higham Lane
Higham Lane
Higham Lane

ATCO Code
3800C423701
3800C422002
3800C406201
3800C422301
3800C916002
3800C914302
3800C919702
3800C903300
3800C922401
3800C922502
3800C902405
3800C909801
3800C909501
3800C925502
3800C912601
3800C912901
3800C901200
3800C919001
3800C913102
3800C913202
3800C913301
3800C901300
3800C905401
3800C914001
3800C915902
3800C916102
4200F175902
4200F176002
4200F157240
4200F157261
4200F176201
4200F157280
4200F176301
4200F052900
4200F052801
4200F157332
4200F176202
4200F166104
4200F179401
4200F179501
4200F179601
4200F176102
4200F157370
4200F175700
4200F175702
4200F179701
4200F179802
4200F179901
4200F170301
4200F170401
4200F170501
4200F170601
4200F170701
4200F170801
4200F164591
4200F164552
4200F163080
4200F155971
4200F164472
4200F155951
4200F164432
4200F164632
4200F177501
4200F177401
4200F176901
4200F003400
4200F177302
4200F177202
4200F177102
4200F177002
4200F042101
260011800
4200F165012
4200F164972
4200F164932
4200F216301
4200F213001
4200F213201

Continued on next page.
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65 Nuneaton - Mira - Tamworth

Arriva Midlands

Continued from previous page.

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
warawmpd
warawmpg
warawtwg
warawdpg
warawjwa
warawjtw
warawgtg
warawtpa
waramwma
waratpwm

Stop Name
Nuneaton, adj Ferndale Crescent
Nuneaton, opp Higham Lane
Nuneaton, adj Etone School
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)
Nuneaton, opp Fire Station
Nuneaton, adj Gala Bingo
Nuneaton, adj Rope Walk
Nuneaton, opp Riversley Road
Nuneaton, nr Home Park Road
Nuneaton, adj George Eliot Hospital Main Entrance

Street
Higham Lane
Old Hinckley Road
Leicester Road
Harefield Road
Newtown Road
Roanne Ringway
Roanne Ringway
Coton Road
Coton Road
Private Road

ATCO Code
4200F213501
4200F213601
4200F127491
4200F047402
4200F220401
4200F220301
4200F130291
4200F127631
4200F123702
4200F049500
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65 Tamworth - Mira - Nuneaton

Arriva Midlands

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
waratpwm
waramwjw
waramwjd
warawdpg
wardpdmw
warawmta
warawmpa
warawmjw
warawmjp
warawjap
wardpdjt
wardpdma
wardpdmg
leijdgtp
waradgda
waratjpa
waragwga
waragwgj
waragwgp
waragwgw
waragwdw
waradaja
waragwjg
waratmgp
wardpdap
wardmatp
wardpawj
wardmatw
wardpawt
wardpdad
wardpdam
warapagw
wardmdwg
wardgmaj
wardgjgd
wardgjwp
warampmw
warapjpg
wardmdwd
warawagj
warapamj
warapmaj
warapjpm
wardadjp
wardadmg
warapamd
warapajw
warapajp
wardadmp
wardmgat
wardadmw
warawatw
warawatp
wardmdtw
wardadmt
wardmdtj
wardadma
wardadjt
stagpdag
stagpawm
stagpamw
-
stagmpja
-
stagpajw
stagpajp
stagpdwa
stagmpgt
stagpajg
stagpagw
stagpjaj
stagpjdp
stagpjaw
-
-
stagpgmg
stagpgmd
stagmwmt

Stop Name
Nuneaton, adj George Eliot Hospital Main Entrance
Nuneaton, nr Edward Street
Nuneaton, adj Riversley Road
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand A1)
Nuneaton, adj Nuneaton Railway Station
Nuneaton, adj Saints Way
Nuneaton, opp Ferndale Close
Nuneaton, opp North Warwickshire College
Nuneaton, adj Higham Lane School
Nuneaton, opp St Nicolas Park Drive
Nuneaton, opp Peake Avenue
Nuneaton, opp Milby Drive
Nuneaton, Watling Street (NE-bound)
Higham-on-the-Hill, adj MIRA
Mancetter, opp Bull Inn
Mancetter, adj Post Office
Mancetter, Witherley Road (N-bound)
Mancetter, opp Queen Elizabeth School
Atherstone, adj Convent Lane
Atherstone, opp New Dolphin Inn
Atherstone, opp Woolpack Way
Atherstone, adj Bus Station
Atherstone, Long Street (NE-bound)
Atherstone, opp Atherstone College
Atherstone, opp Princess Road
Atherstone, adj York Avenue
Atherstone, opp Royal Meadow Drive
Atherstone, adj Lister Road
Atherstone, adj Sheepy Road
Atherstone, opp Holly Lane
Atherstone, adj Abeles Way
Atherstone, adj Waste Lane
Grendon, opp Green Lane
Grendon, adj Riddings Farm
Grendon, adj Boot Inn
Grendon, opp Swan Farm
Dordon, adj Texaco Garage
Dordon, adj Dordon Congregational Church
Dordon, adj Shops
Dordon, adj Ashlea
Dordon, opp Corbin Road
Dordon, adj Cuckoos Rest
Dordon, adj Cross Walk
Dordon, adj Polesworth School
Polesworth, adj The Gullet
Dordon, adj St Leonards View
Dordon, adj Morris Hill
Polesworth, Potters Lane (N-bound)
Polesworth, adj Bridge
Polesworth, adj Polesworth Fish Bar
Polesworth, opp Nethersole School
Polesworth, High Street (NW-bound)
Polesworth, adj Shops
Polesworth, opp Elizabeth Avenue
Polesworth, adj Bridge
Polesworth, adj Fire Station
Polesworth, adj Hermitage Close
Polesworth, adj Sports Ground
Stonydelph, adj Broadlee
Stonydelph, adj Mendip Way
Stonydelph, adj Blackdown
Stonydelph, adj Pennine Way
Stonydelph, opp Sandy Way
Glascote Heath, adj Beyer Close
Glascote Heath, adj Glascote Heath Primary School
Glascote Heath, opp Sheepcote Lane
Glascote, opp Clifford Street
Glascote, opp Dolphin Inn
Bolehall, adj Basin Lane
Kettlebrook, adj The Arches
Tamworth Town Centre, opp Aldi Store
Tamworth Town Centre, opp Railway Station
Tamworth Town Centre, adj Morrisions Supermarket
Tamworth Town Centre, adj Arriva Bus Depot
Tamworth Town Centre, adj Bus Interchange
Tamworth, adj Boot Inn
The Leys, adj Sunset Close
Ventura Park, opp Ventura Park Road

Street
Private Road
Coton Road
Coton Road
Harefield Road
Bond Street
Old Hinckley Road
Higham Lane
Higham Lane
Higham Lane
Higham Lane
Higham Lane
Higham Lane
Higham Lane
Mira Drive
Witherley Road
Mancetter Road
Mancetter Road
Witherley Road
Witherley Road
Long Street
South Street
Station Street
Ratcliffe Street
Ratcliffe Road
Ratcliffe Road
St Georges Road
St Georges Road
St Georges Road
Holly Lane
Rowland Way
Holly Lane
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Watling Street
Long Street
Browns Lane
Kitwood Avenue
Kitwood Avenue
Long Street
Whitehouse Road
Dordon Road
Market Street
Bardon View Road
Bardon View Road
Chaytor Road
Bridge Street
High Street
High Street
Coronation Avenue
Nethersole Street
Nethersole Street
Bridge Street
Tamworth Road
Tamworth Road
Tamworth Road
Chiltern Road
Chiltern Road
Chiltern Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Glascote Road
Saxon Drive
Offa Drive
Offa Drive
Aldergate
Corporation Street
Lichfield Street
Lichfield Street
Fazeley Road

ATCO Code
4200F049500
4200F123701
4200F123601
4200F047402
4200F165090
4200F214101
4200F213401
4200F213301
4200F213101
4200F050100
4200F164931
4200F164971
4200F165011
260011800
4200F172101
4200F042100
4200F177001
4200F177101
4200F177201
4200F177301
4200F176901
4200F003400
4200F177402
4200F177502
4200F164631
4200F155950
4200F164471
4200F155970
4200F163082
4200F164551
4200F164592
4200F179001
4200F170802
4200F170702
4200F024700
4200F170502
4200F170402
4200F175601
4200F157390
4200F179902
4200F179801
4200F088600
4200F175701
4200F175802
4200F176101
4200F179602
4200F179502
4200F179402
4200F176201
4200F157280
4200F176301
4200F052900
4200F052801
4200F157332
4200F176202
4200F157260
4200F176001
4200F175901
3800C916101
3800C915901
3800C914002
3800C905400
3800C901301
3800C913302
3800C913201
3800C913101
3800C919002
3800C901201
3800C912902
3800C912602
3800C925501
3800C930001
3800C925901
3800C909802
3800C902400
3800C922501
3800C922402
3800C909902

Continued on next page.

Leicestershire07/06/2018 1730



65 Tamworth - Mira - Nuneaton

Arriva Midlands

Continued from previous page.

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
stagpgad
-
stadmpwp
stadpdtp
-

Stop Name
Ventura Park, adj Asda Store
Mile Oak, opp Mile Oak Hotel
Mile Oak, opp Affleck Avenue
Bonehill, opp Brewster Close
Mile Oak, adj Sir Robert Peel Hospital

Street
Ventura Park
Watling Street
Lichfield Street
Lichfield Street
Lichfield Street

ATCO Code
3800C919702
3800C422302
3800C406202
3800C422001
3800C423701
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